

SADDLE BLANKET

Dear Competitor,

Congratulations on being selected to represent the Midland Zone to compete at the State Championships.

Since 2018 each rider representing the Midland Zone is awarded a Midland Zone saddle blanket.

Only 1 saddle blanket will be provided by the Midland Zone to each rider at their first state championships. If a rider requires a replacement or additional saddle blanket it will be at the riders cost. This saddle blanket is an official item Midland Zone Uniform.

Your saddle blanket will be delivered prior to the State Championship event. This is usually delivered by the Midland Zone Representative at the competition.

Please complete the following details, and email return form to midlandzonetreas@gmail.com

| State Event: | | | | Date: |
|----------------|--------|---|--------|---------|
| Size Required: | ☐ FULL | - | □ PONY | |
| | | | | |
| Rider Name: | | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Pony Club: | | | | PCV No: |
| Phone: | | E | mail: | |

Thank you Deb Weir (Zone Treasurer)